
Pos 

 

B2 
1 

 

B3 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

B4 
1 
2 

 

B5 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

 

B6 Abarth cup 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

600 

701 
777 

40 
156 

711 
878 

983 
503 
456 

766 
713 

595 
500 
513 
665 
545 
699 
565 
695 
524 
650 
625 
525 
655 
516 
512 

585 
511 
645 
504 
509 
675 
685 

Name 

Aleš Gollner 

Zdeněk Čurda 
Tomáš Beneš 
Martin Hanzl 
Lukáš Liebzeit 

Radek Zimmer 
Miloš Pavlanský 

Štefan Cehula 
Luboš Sázava  
Ing. Luboš Nebřenský 

Stanislav Šedivec 
Boško Tripalo 

Peter Szilágyi 
Ondrej Szilágyi ml. 
Rastislav Merga 
Pavel Ďurkove 
Artur Parol 
Martin Prič 
Peter Straka 
Gabriel Steiner 
Ondrej Szilágyi st. 
Radoslav Obrtal 
Peter Maliček 
Gabriel Jellmann 
Vladimir Tanečka 
Pavol Lichvar 
Zuzana Šteffeková 

Pavel Marton 
Patrik Jozefík 
Martin Paškan 
Stanislav Holeščák 
Lubomír Brečka 
Juraj Číkoš 
Ján Ličko 

Class 

B2 

B3 

B3 

B3 

B3 

B4 

B4 

B5 

B5 

B5 

B5 

B5 

B6  Ab a r th  cu p  

B6  Ab a r th  cu p  

B6  Ab a r th  cu p  

B6  Ab a r th  cu p  

B6  Ab a r th  cu p  

B6  Ab a r th  cu p  

B6  Ab a r th  cu p  

B6  Ab a r th  cu p  

B6  Ab a r th  cu p  

B6  Ab a r th  cu p  

B6  Ab a r th  cu p  

B6  Ab a r th  cu p  

B6  Ab a r th  cu p  

B6  Ab a r th  cu p  

B6  Ab a r th  cu p  

B6  Ab a r th  cu p  

B6  Ab a r th  cu p  

B6  Ab a r th  cu p  

B6  Ab a r th  cu p  

B6  Ab a r th  cu p  

B6  Ab a r th  cu p  

B6  Ab a r th  cu p  

Laps 

8 

8 
8 
7 
7 

8 
8 

8 
8 
7 

3 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

5 
5 
4 

D i f f  

2 8 . 2 6 7  
1  L a p  
1  L a p  

5 2 . 9 0 5  

1 : 4 0 . 9 9 3  
1  L a p  

D N F  
D N S  

3 . 4 9 6  
4 . 4 4 3  

1 2 . 1 2 4  
1 4 . 7 7 1  

1 8 . 5 5 2  
2 3 . 2 0 6  
2 3 . 8 0 4  
2 8 . 2 1 0  
2 9 . 8 1 6  
3 0 . 8 8 7  
3 3 . 5 8 6  

1 : 1 5 . 9 8 4  
1 : 5 8 . 6 5 4  

2 : 2 7 . 6 4 7  

D N F  
D N F  
D N F  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  

Total Tm 

21:55.916 

22:25.290 
22:53.557 
21:22.886 
21:49.729 

20:38.571 
21:31.476 

20:47.096 
22:28.089 
20:57.245 

7:32.994 

20:44.137 
20:47.633 
20:48.580 
20:56.261 
20:58.908 
21:02.689 
21:07.343 
21:07.941 
21:12.347 
21:13.953 
21:15.024 
21:17.723 
22:00.121 
22:42.791 
23:11.784 

15:59.855 
16:02.358 
13:56.547 

Best Tm 

2:39.982 

2:46.553 
2:48.897 
2:58.773 
3:01.698 

2:30.184 
2:39.792 

2:30.163 
2:45.770 
2:56.057 

2:29.077 

2:49.573 
2:50.623 
2:49.953 
2:50.670 
2:51.329 
2:51.885 
2:52.239 
2:52.497 
2:51.847 
2:53.296 
2:53.678 
2:53.636 
2:54.247 
2:54.581 
3:03.662 

2:52.374 
2:58.307 
3:08.694 

State 

CZ 

CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

CZ 
SVK 

SVK 
CZ 
CZ 

CZ 
SVK 

SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 

SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 

Name team 

...... 

ZC Racing 
Elba Racing 
PPP 
Elba Racing 

GLAIVE 
Arez 

Autoservis Cehula 
PGRace Czech Motorsport 
STAVRECO 

Shadows team 
VCHR 

Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 Cup 
Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 Cup 
Abarth 500 Cup 

Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 Cup 
Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 Cup 
Abarth 500 Cup 
Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 cup 

Comment 

+5 s. Yellow flag 

+10 s. Race Incident 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.525 

Avg. Speed 

137,702 

Best Lap Tm 

2:30.163 

Best Speed 

141,974 

Best Lap by 

983 - Štefan Cehula 

 

Printed: 16.09.2019 20:00:14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michal Drábek, Petra Krzáková 

Race Director: David Friček 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carboniacup 

Slovakia Ring 
Závod 2 

Skupina B 

Race started at 17:03:58 

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km 

11.09.2019 16:30 


